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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

11 Sunday 2-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

44 Tuesday 11-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

63 Saturday 15-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS HNIC

68 Sunday 16-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

92 Tuesday 18-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

125 Sunday 23-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

177 Sunday 30-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

182 Monday 31-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

194 Wednesday 2-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

210 Saturday 5-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

235 Monday 7-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

254 Friday 11-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS PUB NIGHT

272 Sunday 13-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

300 Thursday 17-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

317 Sunday 20-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

347 Thursday 24-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

1071 Friday 25-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

370 Thursday 1-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

388 Sunday 4-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

433 Sunday 11-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS HAWKS

459 Tuesday 13-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

499 Sunday 18-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

505 Monday 19-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

539 Wednesday 4-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

554 Saturday 7-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS HNIC

581 Monday 9-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

620 Sunday 15-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

651 Saturday 21-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

659 Sunday 22-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

692 Thursday 26-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

713 Sunday 29-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

750 Friday 3-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

762 Sunday 5-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

788 Tuesday 7-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

790 Wednesday 8-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

849 Sunday 19-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

862 Monday 27-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

875 Wednesday 1-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

884 Friday 3-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

918 Monday 6-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

942 Saturday 11-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

955 Sunday 12-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

1020 Thursday 23-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

1028 Saturday 25-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

1043 Sunday 26-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

RR014 Friday 31-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

RR038 Sunday 2-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

RR048 Monday 3-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR065 Thursday 6-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS WINGS

RR089 Wednesday 12-Apr 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HAWKS

RR125 Sunday 16-Apr 2:00 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


